
OAKWOOD INTEGRATED PRIMARY & NURSERY PUPIL CALENDAR 2023-24   

AUTUMN TERM BEGINS 
 
School reopens to pupils in P2-
P7. 
 
Nursery and P1 pupils begin 
school as per their individual 
start date. 
 

 
 
Wednesday 30th August 2023  
 
All pupils will finish at 
11.45am* on Wednesday 30th 
August and Thursday 31st 
August 2023 
 

 
 
Normal finishing times from 
Friday 1st September 2023 

Mid-term break 
 
 

Friday 27th October 2023 P1-P7 
pupils will finish at 11.45am* 
 
Monday 30th October 2023 – 
Monday 6th November 2023 
inclusive 
 

 
 
 
Pupils return to school on 
Tuesday 7th November 2023 

Christmas holidays and End of 
term 
 
 

Thursday 21st December 2023 
P1-P7 pupils will finish at 
11.45am* 
   
Friday 22nd December 2023 – 
Wednesday 3rd January 2024 
inclusive 
 

 
 
 
 
Pupils return to school on 
Thursday 4th January 2024 

SPRING TERM BEGINS 
 
School reopens to pupils 

 
 
Thursday 4th January 2024 
 

 

Mid-term break 
 

Friday 9th February 2024 P1-P7 
pupils will finish at 11.45am* 
 
Monday 12th February – Friday 
16th February 2024 inclusive 
 

 
 
 
Pupils return to school on 
Monday 19th February 2024 

St Patrick’s Holiday Monday 18th March 2023  
 

School closed to all pupils 

Easter holidays and end of 
term 
 
 

Wednesday 27th March 2024 
P1-P7 pupils will finish at 
11.45am* 
 
Wednesday 27th March – 
Tuesday 9th April 2024 inclusive 

 
 
 
Pupils return to school on 
Wednesday 10th April 2024 
 

SUMMER TERM BEGINS 
 
School reopens to pupils 

 
 
Wednesday 10th April 2024 
 

 

May Day holiday Monday 6th May 2024 
 

School closed to all pupils 

Spring Mid-term break Friday 24th May 2024 P1-P7 
pupils will finish at 11.45am* 
 
Monday 27th May – Tuesday 28th 
May 2024 inclusive 
 

Pupils return to school on 
Wednesday 29th May 2024 

End of school year Friday 28th June 2024 P1-P7 
pupils finish at 11.45am* 

 

*Nursery pupils attend for their full session as normal (8.45am-11.15am) 


